00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5331 000B TY2( CE ) Engine( CE )

R HRES BB BT Bl &= H # A5 % & &
1
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME| Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 5331 0002 000 |Iv%'Y ENGINE 1 |EX400DS7050 ~NQ0.9560459 CE-USA
1 5331 0002 001 |IVY V(H440Y) ENGINE 1 |EX400DS C [NO.9560460~N0.9560566 |CE - USA
1 5343 0002 000 |Iv% v(#49Av&FI—H741¥—) [ENGINE 1 |EX40DS D |NO.9560567~ CE-USA
1-1 | ZR20B6231410 [¥+7'L4—AY(}490Y) CARBURETORAY| 1 ]20B-62314-10| C |N0.9560460~N0.9560566
1-1 | ZR20B6231700 [$+7'L4—AY(¥1/0,&F3—474%-)|cArRBURETORAY| 1 |20B-62317-00| D |NO.9560567~
1-2 | ZR20B3263200 |17—%')—F—AY(}4490) AIR CLEANER AY| 1 ]20B-32632-00| C |N0O.9560460~
2 5331 0005 000 |7°—) PULLEY 1
3 K814 0110 040 |Fi ILb BOLT 4 |[M10 X% 40(8T)
4 F301 0110 000 |F¥vb NUT 4 [M10
5 5331 0015 000 |A'—R BESE 1
6 3510 0006 000 [A'JLPARYN'- STOPPER 2 ~NQ0.9560459
6 3510 0006 000 [AJLPARYN'- STOPPER 1 A |NO.9560460~
7 K110 0108 016 |Fif'ILb BOLT 2 |M8x16(4T) ~NO.9560459
7 K110 0108 016 |Fif ILb BOLT 1 [M8 X 16(4T) A |NO.9560460~
8 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHER 2 |8%x22x1.6 ~NQ0.9560459
8 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHER 1 |8x22%X1.6 A |NO.9560460~
9 3611 0103 000 |K'yva A RUBBER 4 |B-20
10 | F301 0108 000 |FFvb NUT 8 |M8
11 5331 0013 000 |AJLPARYIN- STOPPER 1 A |NO.9560460~
CM141 —2— 2011/August




	MENU BACK: 


